ADVANCED
FLASH STORAGE
SOLUTIONS FOR
(→) AUTOMOTIVE
APPLICATIONS
“Brochure” August.2025
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

ZA: -40°C to +105°C
NAND Flash Technology 3D TLC 3D TLC 3D TLC 2D MLC 3D TLC
Package (mm)
8GB — — — 11.5x13x0.8mm —
16GB 11.5x13x1.2mm — — 11.5x13x0.8mm —
32GB 11.5x13x1.2mm — — 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm
64GB 11.5x13x1.2mm 11.5x13.1.2mm — 11.5x13x1.2mm 11.5x13x1.0mm
128GB 11.5x13x1.2mm 11.5x13x1.2mm — — 11.5x13x1.0mm
256GB 11.5x13x1.2mm 11.5x13x1.2mm 11.5x13x1.2mm — 11.5x13x1.2mm
512GB — 11.5x13x1.2mm 11.5x13x1.2mm — —
1TB — — 11.5x13x1.2mm — —
Ordering Information
8GB — — — SDINBDG4-8G-XA3
SDINBDG4-8G-ZA3
—
16GB SDINDDH-16G-XA2
SDINDDH-16G-ZA2
— — SDINBDG4-16G-XA3
SDINBDG4-16G-ZA3
—
32GB SDINDDH-32G-XA2
SDINDDH-32G-ZA2
— — SDINBDG4-32G-XA3
SDINBDG4-32G-ZA3
SDINBDA6-32G-XA1
SDINBDA6-32G-ZA1
64GB SDINDDH-64G-XA2
SDINDDH-64G-ZA2
SDINFDQ6-64G-XA1
SDINFDQ6-64G-ZA1
— SDINBDG4-64G-XA3
SDINBDG4-64G-ZA3
SDINBDA6-64G-XA1
SDINBDA6-64G-ZA1
128GB SDINDDH-128G-XA2
SDINDDH-128G-ZA2
SDINFDQ6-128G-XA1
SDINFDQ6-128G-ZA1
— — SDINBDA6-128G-XA1
SDINBDA6-128G-ZA1
256GB SDINDDH-256G-XA2
SDINDDH-256G-ZA2
SDINFDQ6-256G-XA1
SDINFDQ6-256G-ZA1
SDINHDL6-256G-ZA — SDINBDA6-256G-XA1
SDINBDA6-256G-ZA1
512GB — SDINFDQ6-512G-XA1
SDINFDQ6-512G-ZA1
SDINHDL6-512G-ZA — —
1TB — — SDINHDL6-1T00-ZA — —
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
PG.07 “Brochure” Advanced Flash Storage Solutions for Automotive Applications
Industrial microSD Cards
Industrial Wide Temp
SANDISK IX QD332
Industrial Ext Temp
SANDISK IX QD332
Industrial Ext Temp High Endurance
 SANDISK IX QD334
Industrial Wide Temp
SANDISK IX QD342
Interface UHS-1 104  UHS-1 104 UHS-1 104 UHS-1 104
Form Factor microSD microSD microSD microSD
Capacity1 8GB to 128GB  8GB to 128GB  8GB to 64GB 16GB to 256GB
Operating Temperature –25°C to 85°C –40°C to 85°C –40°C to 85°C –25°C to 85°C
NAND Flash Technology 2D MLC 2D MLC 2D SLC 3D TLC
Speed Class C10, U1 C10, U1 C10, U3 C10, U1, U3, V10, V30
Performance R/W4 Up to 80/50 MB/s Up to 80/50 MB/s Up to 90/50 MB/s Up to 100/50 MB/s
Ordering Information
8GB SDSDQAF3-008G-I SDSDQAF3-008G-XI SDSDQED-008G-XI —
16GB SDSDQAF3-016G-I SDSDQAF3-016G-XI SDSDQED-016G-XI SDSDQAF4-016G-I
32GB SDSDQAF3-032G-I  SDSDQAF3-032G-XI  SDSDQED-032G-XI SDSDQAF4-032G-I
64GB SDSDQAF3-064G-I SDSDQAF3-064G-XI SDSDQED-064G-XI SDSDQAF4-064G-I
128GB SDSDQAF3-128G-I SDSDQAF3-128G-XI — SDSDQAF4-128G-I
256GB — — — SDSDQAF4-256G-I
Solid State Drives
Automotive
iNAND® AT EN610
Industrial-grade